	ALL KERALA SELF – FINANCING DENTAL COLLEGE

MANAGEMENT CONSORTIUM (AKSDCMC)



	APPLICATION FORM FOR ADMISSION TO THE BDS COURSE, 2016-17

	Application No.


	Note:

1. Read the instruction in Annexure III carefully before filling the

Application.

2. Fill in every column without fail. Defective and incomplete application will
Be rejected.

3. Use only “BLOCK LETTERS” to fill in the Application Form.
4. Please attach copy of supporting documents.

	Affix

Recent

Passport size

Photograph



	1.
	Name of the applicant

(as in school Certificate)
	

	2.
	Age and Date of Birth in

Christian Era(as on 01.08.2016)
	     dd
	mm
	     yy
	         Age
	    Years
	month

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	Sex
	
Male                                                    Female

	4.
	Nationality
	

	5.
	Caste and Religion
	

	6.
	Name of parent/guardian

With relationship
	

	7.
	Permanent address

with PIN code


	

	
	STD Code                      Tel.No                                                                Mobile No.

	8.
	Address for communication

with PIN code


	

	
	STD Code                      Tel.No                                                                Mobile No.

	9.
	E-mail address
	

	10.
	Qualifying examination details

	
	a. Name of Examination
	

	
	b. Board of Examination
	

	
	c. Reg. No:
	
	d. Year of passing:
	

	
	Marks obtained in qualifying examination



	
	Subject
	Marks

Secured
	Maximum Marks
	Percentage of marks

	
	Part I English


	
	
	

	
	Part II Additional

Language

(…………………………………..)


	
	
	

	
	Part III Optional Subjects



	
	1. Physics
	
	
	

	
	2. Chemistry
	
	
	

	
	3. Biology
	
	
	


	12
	DECLARATION

 I hereby solemnly affirm that the statements made and information furnished in my application as also in all enclosures there to submitted by me are true. I declare that, I shall, if admitted, abide by the rules and regulations of the college to which I am allotted.

Signature of the applicant____________________ Signature of the parent/guardian__________________

Name:                                                                        Name:

Station :                                                                      Station:

Date:                                                                           Date:                                                              




	ALL KERALA SELF – FINANCING DENTAL COLLEGE

MANAGEMENT CONSORTIUM (AKSDCMC)
OPTION SHEET FOR ALLOTMENT 2016-17


	Preference No
	Name of the College
	Code



	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	

	5
	
	

	6
	
	

	7
	
	

	8
	
	

	9
	
	

	10
	
	

	11
	
	

	12
	
	

	13
	
	

	14
	
	

	15
	
	

	16
	
	

	Instructions

a.) Write the name of the college in the order of preference.

b.) A minimum of FIVE option should be given.

c.) No change in option will be permitted after submitting the application.



	Signature of the applicant_______________    Signature of the parent/guardian _____________

Name                                                                         Name

Station                                                                      Station:

Date:                                                                            Date:



	ALL KERALA SELF – FINANCING DENTAL COLLEGE MANAGEMENT CONSORTIUM

ADMISSION TO THE BDS COURSE 2016-17
COMMON ENTRANCE EXAMINATION (AKSDCMC – CEE 2016)



ADMIT CARD (Original)                                                          Roll No                                          

(                                                                                                                                (for office use only)
Name of the candidate  
(In Block Letters)


Centre of Examination

Date and Time of  Examination


Signature of the Candidate

Seal                                                                                                                          Controller of Examinations,




Cut here
	ALL KERALA SELF – FINANCING DENTAL COLLEGE MANAGEMENT CONSORTIUM

ADMISSION TO THE BDS COURSE 2016-17
COMMON ENTRANCE EXAMINATION (AKSDCMC – CEE 2016)



ADMIT CARD (Copy)                                                          Roll No                                          

(                                                                                                                                (for office use only)
Name of the candidate  
(In Block Letters)


Centre of Examination

Date and Time of  Examination


Signature of the Candidate

  Seal                                                                                                                               Controller of Examinations,




Affix


recent


Passport size


Photograph


(do not staple)








1. 





2. 





1. 





2. 





Affix


recent


Passport size


Photograph


(do not staple)








Govt Girls Higher Secondary School, South Jn, Ernakulam





10.05.2016, 11.00 am





Govt Girls Higher Secondary School, South Jn, Ernakulam








10.05.2016, 11.00 am











